
Day & Date Exam Start Time End Time 

Wed 10th Jan  Sport Yr 12/ Biology Yr12 13:30 15:00 

Fri 12th Jan Psychology/Politics Y12/ Politics 
Y13 

08:35 10:35 

Mon 15th Jan  Spanish Yr 12/ French Yr12&13 13:30 15:15 

Tue 16th Jan Economics Yr 12&13 / 
SpanishYr13/ Religious Studies 
Yr12&13/ Physics Yr12 

08:35 11:05 

Tue 16th Jan Religious Studies Yr 13 08:35 10:35 

Wed 17th Jan Maths Yr13/ English Language Yr 
13/ Physics Yr12 

08:35 10:35 

Wed 17th Jan English Language Yr 12/ 
Geography Yr 12&13 

13:30 15:15 

Thurs 18th Jan History Yr13/ Physical Education 
Yr12&13  

08:35 11:05 

Thurs 18th Jan History Yr12/ Computer Science 
Yr12 

13:30 15:15 

Fri 19th Jan Computer Science Yr13/ Biology 
Yr 13/ English Literature Yr12&13  

08:35 11:35 

Fri 19th Jan Business Yr12 13:30 14:30 

Mon 22nd Jan Business Yr13/ Religious Studies 
Yr12/13 

08:35 10:50 

Mon 22nd Jan Religious Studies Yr 13 08:35 10:35 

Mon 22nd Jan Physical Education Yr12&13/ 
Maths Yr 13 

13:30 14:30 

Tue 23rd Jan Chemistry Yr12/ Chemistry Yr13/ 
Politics Yr13 

08:35 10:35 

Tue 23rd Jan Geography Yr13/ Maths Yr12 13:30 15:30 

Wed 24th Jan  Art & Design Yr 12 08:35 14:30 

Wed 24th Jan  Computer Science Yr13/ Biology 
Yr13 

08:35 11:05 

Wed 24th Jan  physical Education Yr13 13:30 14:30 



Thurs 25th Jan Art & Design Yr 12 08:35 14:30 

Thurs 25th Jan History Yr13/ Physics Yr13 08:35 11:05 

Fri 26th Jan Chemistry Yr13/ Religious 
Studies Yr12&13 

08:35 10:35 

Fri 26th Jan Religious Studies Yr 13 08:35 10:35 

 


